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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

New order 060CT2021

3 messages

Mr. Andras Arnold STEINER / MEDICOR Hungary <a.steiner@medicor.hu>
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Dear Zoey,
I hope you are well.

We would like to order 50 pcs KE-25.
Please, inform us about the delivery date.

Thank you.
Best regards

Andras
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2021.08.04. 10:13 keltezéssel, Zoey Teal irta:

wiww.medicor.hu

Dear Andras,
Thank you for your email.

Please find your proforma attached.

Wed, Oct 6, 2021 at 6:44 PM
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Please note this sensor is not approved as a medical product, it is only suitable for non-medical applications.

The lead time will be approximately 2-3 weeks from the date of order being confirmed. Would you like me to go ahead and

turn your proforma into an order?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, Aug 3, 2021 at 5:19 PM Mr. Andras Arnold STEINER / MEDICOR Hungary <a.steiner@medicor.hu> wrote:
Dear Zoey,

I hope you are well.

Please, give us a quote for 50 pcs KE-25 and inform about the delivery date.

Thank you.
Best regards
Andras
. MEDICOR ELEKTRONIKA ZRT.
Andras Arnold STEINER MEDICAL EQUIPMENT AND DEVICES FOR NEONATES
Deputy CEO / Vice President " =
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2020.10.21. 16:13 keltezéssel, Zoey Teal irta:
Dear Andras Steiner ,
I am writing to inform you that your order, 16102084KG has been dispatched.

You can track your order reference 16102084KG on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following
tracking number 1Z9W96386876814268.

Please see attached delivery note, DVM126610-1.
Kind Regards
Zoey Teal

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to
work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Oct 7, 2021 at 9:02 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: "Mr. Andras Arnold STEINER / MEDICOR Hungary" <a.steiner@medicor.hu>
Dear Andras,
Thank you for your order.
The lead time will be approximately 3-5 weeks. Would you like me to go ahead and process your order?
Please note this sensor is not approved as a medical product, it is only suitable for non-medical applications.
If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards
Zoey Teal
Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.
We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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Mr. Andras Arnold STEINER / MEDICOR Hungary <a.steiner@medicor.hu> Thu, Oct 7, 2021 at 2:08 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Dear Zoey,
Thank you for your response.
Yes, please go on with the order.

Best regards

Andras
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